

# MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT APRIL 2019

## ANGIER

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$328,103.70	\$332,698.90
Collected	\$326,737.70	\$331,209.04
Percentage	99.58%	99.55%

## DURHAM

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$470,903.80	\$605,404.93
Collected	\$470,903.80	\$605,362.39
Percentage	100.00%	99.99%

## KNIGHTDALE

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$7,271,546.03	\$7,708,662.47
Collected	\$7,252,243.07	\$7,675,720.38
Percentage	99.73%	99.57%

## WAKE FOREST

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$25,547,750.41	\$27,395,293.98
Collected	\$25,487,856.45	\$27,305,487.65
Percentage	99.77%	99.67%

## APEX

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$24,771,324.94	\$29,754,742.29
Collected	\$24,720,632.79	\$29,700,206.61
Percentage	99.80%	99.82%

## FUQUAY -VARINA

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$13,802,369.72	\$14,999,028.30
Collected	\$13,755,764.24	\$14,938,895.54
Percentage	99.66%	99.60%

## MORRISVILLE

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$18,025,421.49	\$19,220,214.74
Collected	\$17,982,773.38	\$19,183,210.47
Percentage	99.76%	99.81%

## WENDELL

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$2,912,583.40	\$3,315,206.81
Collected	\$2,900,458.94	\$3,302,025.98
Percentage	99.58%	99.60%

## CARY

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$90,501,526.84	\$93,424,890.69
Collected	\$90,366,596.36	\$93,215,044.91
Percentage	99.85%	99.78%

## GARNER

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$18,048,510.12	\$19,049,609.56
Collected	\$17,988,891.57	\$18,956,979.61
Percentage	99.67%	99.51%

## RALEIGH

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$258,399,497.36	\$270,646,002.67
Collected	\$257,706,136.80	\$269,706,020.70
Percentage	99.73%	99.65%

## ZEBULON

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$6,357,140.17	\$6,543,602.35
Collected	\$6,318,382.24	\$6,493,609.13
Percentage	99.39%	99.24%

## CLAYTON

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$172.99	\$449.61
Collected	\$172.99	\$449.61
Percentage	100.00%	100.00%

## HOLLY SPRINGS

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$19,112,909.09	\$20,521,400.99
Collected	\$19,070,590.03	\$20,461,767.29
Percentage	99.78%	99.71%

## ROLESVILLE

	Last Year	This Year
Billed	\$4,224,005.45	\$4,637,361.70
Collected	\$4,216,277.20	\$4,627,912.96
Percentage	99.82%	99.80%